09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3
P

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
BC556BG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
BC556BZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
BC557AZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
BC557BG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
BC557BRL1 TO−92 2000 / Tape & Reel
BC557BRL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
BC557BZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
BC557CG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
BC557CZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
BC558BRLG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
BC558BRL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
BC558BZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Box
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.